
PROJETO SE ORIENTA DF 2024 INÍCIO:09:00h
SQS 112/113 5.10.2024

SE ORIENTA DF

Marcos Patrício Macedo
CLUBE DE ORIENTAÇÃO ROCHA
Course : MÉDIO
Distance : 2000m (Climbing 10m)
Time : 0:13:20 (6'40"/km)

1/24 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Cleidnilton Macêdo Alves 0:14:35
3. Alberto De Barros Moraes Sayão 0:18:06

1. 37 00:00:32 79m 6'45"/km
2. 40 00:00:57 00:01:29 130m 7'18"/km
3. 41 00:01:10 00:02:39 189m 6'10"/km
4. 42 00:01:29 00:04:08 244m 6'05"/km
5. 36 00:01:24 00:05:32 223m 6'17"/km
6. 35 00:01:08 00:06:40 192m 5'54"/km
7. 32 00:00:58 00:07:38 141m 6'51"/km
8. 34 00:01:36 00:09:14 178m 8'59"/km
9. 43 00:01:24 00:10:38 205m 6'50"/km

10. 32 00:00:42 00:11:20 108m 6'29"/km
11. 31 00:01:04 00:12:24 143m 7'28"/km
12. 38 00:00:42 00:13:06 115m 6'05"/km
13. 999 00:00:14 00:13:20 29m 8'03"/km
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